

ö

SLP(Crl.)No. 1144 OF 2003
ITEM No.60 & 63

Court No. 2

SECTION II
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 1144/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 13/02/2003 in CRLP 383/03
of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

SYED AHSAN ALI ZAIDI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P.

Respondent (s)

(With appln. For bail)

(With Office Report)

With SLP(Crl.) 1293/2003, 1405/2003,1417/2003, 1545/2003, 1600/2003, 1645/2003, 1646/2003

Date : 21/04/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. MN Rao, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mushtaq ahmad, Adv.

Mr. P.s. Narasimha, Adv.

M/s Ananga Bhattacharya, Sridhar P., Advs.

Mr. P.s. Mishra, Sr. Adv.

M/s Manu Shankar Mishra, Taghagat H Vardhan,
Vishnu Sharma, S Reddy, S Chandra Shekhar, advs.

Mr. R Seanthan Krishnan, Adv.

Mr. CSN Mohan Rao, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Ms. K amreshwari, Sr. Adv.

Mr. G Prabhakar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice in SLP (Crl.) 1405/2003, 1417/2003, 1545/2003, 1600/2003, 1645/2003, 1646/2003.
Mr. M.G. Prabhakar, learned counsel accepts notice. List on 28.4.2003.

(Meenu Sethi)
COURT MASTER

(Asha Joshi)
COURT MASTER