

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 683 OF 2003

SYED AHSAN ALI ZAIDI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

With Cr1.A.Nos.684, 686,1417,1545,1600,1646,685 & 687/2003

Date: 05/12/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad,Adv.

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy

M/S. P.S.N. & Co.

Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar

Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao

Mr. C.D. Singh

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Deleted.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

REGISTRAR

sk